16
1 Power Protection and Conditioning
STFV Plus Series – Data/Signal Line Surge Protection Devices for Transient Data
The Sola STFV Plus Series combines Active Tracking®
filtration for low energy noise and surge suppression for high
energy transients. It continuously tracks the input AC power
line responding instantly into action upon detecting extrane-
ous high frequency noise and high voltage transients caused

Amps
Case Dim. (in)
A x B x C
Mounting Flange Dims (in)
D x E x F x G
Number Min
Wire Size
(AWG Suggested)
Screw
Size
Fuse/Circuit Breaker
Ampacity
Weight (lbs)
Suggest Max
Single-Phase Models (120 VAC)
STFV025-10N 2.5 4.0 x 2.88 x 1.81 4.38 x 2.12 x 5.31 x 0.19 26 #6 2.5 3.125 1.0
STFV050-10N 5.0 4.0 x 2.88 x 1.81 4.38 x 2.12 x 5.31 x 0.19 22 #6 5 6.25 1.3
STFV075-10N 7.5 4.75 x 4.75 x 2.35 5.25 x 3.5 x 6.25 x 0.19 18 #6 7.5 6.25 2.0
STFV150-10N 15.0 6.25 x 4.75 x 2.35 6.75 x 3.5 x 7.75 x 0.19 14 #8 15 18.75 3.5
STFV300-10N 30.0 7.75 x 4.75 x 2.35 8.25 x 3.5 x 9.0 x 0.19 10 #8 30 37.5 6.0
Single-Phase Models (240 VAC)
STFV025-24L 2.5 4.0 x 2.88 x 1.81 4.38 x 2.12 x 5.31 x 0.19 26 #6 2.5 3.125 1.3
STFV050-24L 5.0 4.75 x 4.75 x 2.35 5.25 x 3.5 x 6.25 x 0.19 22 #6 5 6.25 2.0
STFV075-24L 7.5 6.25 x 4.75 x 2.35 6.75 x 3.5 x 7.75 x 0.19 18 #6 7.5 9.375 3.5
STFV150-24L 15.0 7.75 x 4.75 x 2.35 8.25 x 3.5 x 9.0 x 0.19 14 #8 15 18.75 5.8
STFV300-24L 30.0 7.75 x 4.75 x 2.35 8.25 x 3.5 x 9.0 x 0.19 10 #8 30 37.5 6.0
Selection Table
MOUNTING
DIMENSIONS
Dimensions System Design